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V8F400048F 6455

307586

Description
pH at 25°C
Conductivity
Residue on evaporation
Residue on calcination
Oxidizing substances (O)
Chloride
Phosphate
Nitrate
Sulphate
Ag
As
Au
B
Ba
Be
Bi
Ca
Cd
Co
Cr
Cu
Fe
In
K
Li
Mg
Mn
Mo
Na
Ni
Pb
Si
Sn
Sr
Tl
V
Zn
Zr

-
-
µS/cm
ppm
ppm
mg/l
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm

Clear colourless liquid
5 ÷ 7
<= 0.1
<= 1
<= 1
<= 0.4
<= 0.1
<= 0.1
<= 0.1
<= 0.1
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.1
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01
<= 0.01

Conform
6
<0.1
0.4
0.1
<0.4
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.1
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.1
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01
<0.01

LOT N°

CODE

METHOD

TEST U.M. SPECIFICATION RESULT

:

: :

   Conform to EN-ISO 3696 grade 3

3EDITION

PRODUCT WATER RPE:

2020/06EXPIRING DATE :


